
Open

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1 2 3 4 5 6 Tot Ptn Mij.

1 2 3 1 2 2 3 13 573 RV
2 1 1 3 2 3 3 13 569 WW
3 3 1 1 3 3 1 12 577 M
4 1 2 1 3 1 3 11 562 O
5 3 1 1 3 1 1 10 565 G
6 2 1 1 3 3 / 10 476 HV
7 1 2 3 1 1 1 9 560 SLSint Joris Sint Lenaarts

Heidevrienden

Sint Sebastiaan Gooreind

Sint Joris Oostmalle

Verenigde Vrienden Meer

Sint Joris Wuustwezel

Sint Joris Rijkevorsel

Stig Lippens - Dennis Van Hout
Eddy Rogge - Luc Matheeussen

Willy Vermeiren - Herman Aernouts

Harry Paulussen - Stefan Verbiest
Dirk Lambrechts - Marcel Peeters
Danny Peeters - Wouter Willekens

Greet Jacobs - Francois Goetschalckx
Walter Brees - Lydia Sleeckx

Jef Jacobs - Peter Timmermans

Luc Palinckx - Brigitte Verbisen
Dieter Palinckx - Louis Palinckx

Frank Van Staay - Alouis Willemsen

Kjell Roelen - Rachel Van Ballaert
Stef Van Staay - Tanja Beullens

Ward Vanden Kieboom - Jeff Koyen

573

579

TOT

SL

O

G

HV

WW

RV

M

Mij

550

563

565

569

572

Uitslag Beker
Vereniging

Uitslag Schild

Ilka Leenaerts - Jan Van Dijck
Senne De Beuckelaer - Jos Leenaerts

Paul Swaegers - Walter Lenaerts

Ronny Geudens - Josephine Embrechts
André Bols - Patrick Wegner

Henk Jansen - Michel Martens

Namen

Schild & Beker

Kempische Bond der Kleine Kruisboogmaatschappijen

Schildschieting



Open

Naam
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

9
9
9

10
10
10
9
9

10
10
10
10
9

Kamp
10
10
10
10
9

10
10
10
10
9

10
10
10

95
95
95

95
95
95
95
95

96
96
96
96
96

Score
99
99
99
99
99
98
98
98
98
98
97
97
97

Jan Van Dijck
Henk Jansen
Kjell Roelen
Dennis Van Hout
Josephine Embrechts
Greet Jacobs
Luc Palinckx
Ward Vanden Kieboom
Stefan Verbiest
Brigitte Verbisen
Paul Geudens
Dieter Palinckx

Jos Leenaerts
Luc Matheeussen
Marcel Peeters

Frank Van Staay
Stef Van Staay
Herman Aernouts
Robert Hoddaers
Tanja Beullens

André Bols
Patrick Wegner
Walter Lenaerts
Wouter Willekens
Ronny Geudens

Ilka Leenaerts

Schildschieting Individueel

Kempische Bond der Kleine Kruisboogmaatschappijen



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

9
7

8
10
9
7
9

9
9
9
9
9

9
9
8

10
10

9
9
9
5

10

10
9
9

10
9

7
10

81
81

88
87
85
83
81

90
90
89
88
88

92
92
92
91
91

93
93
93
93
92

94
94
94
93
93

95
94

Willy Vermeiren
Tom Pellis

Eddy Rogge
Vic Bertels
Pierre Koeckelcoren
Leon Pellis
Herman Luyckx

Van Aert Constant
Andy Slegers
Danny Peeters
Alouis Willemsen
Luc Weygers

Stig Lippens
Dirk Lambrechts
Peter Timmermans
Jeff Koyen
Mon Sleeckx

Michel Martens
Louis Palinckx
Harry Paulussen
Francois Goetschalckx
Paul Swaegers

Rachel Van Ballaert
Senne De Beuckelaer
Jos Aernouts
Walter Brees
Frans Van de Locht

Lydia Sleeckx
Jef Jacobs



Open

Mij.Ptn.

176 SL
169 HV
164 M

181 O
180 G
176 SL

185 O
183 HV
183 SL

188 RV
187 O
186 G

189 WW
189 RV
188 G

190 M
190 HV
190 WW

191 G
191 SL
191 O

193 WW
192 M
192 M

196 HV
196 RV
195 MRonny Geudens - Josephine Embrechts

Luc Palinckx - Brigitte Verbisen
Ilka Leenaerts - Jan Van Dijck

Kjell Roelen - Rachel Van Ballaert
André Bols - Patrick Wegner
Henk Jansen - Michel Martens
Greet Jacobs - Francois Goetschalckx
Stig Lippens - Dennis Van Hout
Harry Paulussen - Stefan Verbiest
Paul Geudens - Frans Van de Locht
Dieter Palinckx - Louis Palinckx
Stef Van Staay - Tanja Beullens
Ward Vanden Kieboom - Jeff Koyen
Senne De Beuckelaer - Jos Leenaerts

Willy Vermeiren - Herman Aernouts
Mon Sleeckx - Pierre Koeckelcoren
Herman Luyckx - Luc Weygers
Leon Pellis - Tom Pellis

Danny Peeters - Wouter Willekens
Frank Van Staay - Alouis Willemsen
Eddy Rogge - Luc Matheeussen
Vic Bertels - Jos Aernouts
Van Aert Constant - Andy Slegers

Walter Brees - Lydia Sleeckx
Paul Swaegers - Walter Lenaerts
Dirk Lambrechts - Marcel Peeters
Jef Jacobs - Peter Timmermans

Namen

Kempische Bond der Kleine Kruisboogmaatschappijen

Schildschieting Koppel



Open

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT 11
9 9 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 97 9

10 10 9 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 97 8

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT
10 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 10 98
10 10 8 6 6 9 9 10 10 10 88

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 TOT
10 8 9 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 96
10 10 9 10 10 9 10 10 10 9 97

Henk Jansen
Joséphine Embrechts

Open

Ere Plaats 1 & 2

ERE plaats 3

Bart Van Hemeldonck
Brigitte Verbisen

Kempische Bond der Kleine Kruisboogmaatschappijen

Schildschieting Nakamp

Kjell Roelen
Greet jacobs


